
131

131

131

73

TENANTS HARBOR

PORT
CLYDE

Saturday and Sunday 
Dec. 11-12, 2021

4:00-7:00 pm

31

27

25 24 22

1

10

38

Inset

Inset

36

Ridge Road

Turkey Cove Rd

Glenmere Rd
Port Clyde Rd

Port Clyde Rd

River Rd

River Rd

Wallston Rd

Long Cove Rd

River Rd

Ri
ve

r R
oa

d

W

atts A
ve

Bart
er

s 
P

o
in

t R
d

G
lenm

ere
Port 

Clyde Rd

Cold

Storage Rd

Sea Street 

29

34

26

35
3937

40

2

3

45
6

8 7
9

14

11
12
13

20

15
16

17

18
19

21
23

28

30

3233

Factory Rd



 
 

LOCATION  ENTRY TYPE  STREET  ADDRESS OF LIGHT DISPLAY 
1 Business Waterman’s Beach Brewery, 362 Waterman Beach Road, So. Thomaston 
2 Residence 561 Island Avenue 

3 Residence 112 Harrington Cove Road, Spruce Head 

4  Residence 44 Deer Run Road, Spruce Head 

5 Residence 90 Dennison Avenue, Spruce Head 
6 Residence 7 Caleb’s Way 

7 Residence 5 & 6 Dim View Lane, Spruce Head (off Clark Island Road) 

8 Business 292 Clark Island Road, Spruce Head 

9 Business Craignair Inn, 5 Third Street, Spruce Head 

10 Residence 49 Seal Harbor Road, St. George 

11 Community/Municipal Andrew Robinson House/Historical Society, 945 River Rd, St. George 

12 Residence 38 Snows Point Road 
13 Residence 44 Woodchuck Lane 

14 Residence English Town/River Road (43.999636, -69.211153) 

15 Residence 15 Watts Ave, Tenants Harbor 
16 Residence 19 Watts Ave, Tenants Harbor 

17 Residence 34 Watts Ave, Tenants Harbor 

18 Residence 21 Elementary School Rd, Tenants Harbor 
19 Residence 9 River Road 

20 Residence 90 Barters Point Road, Tenants Harbor 

21 Residence 9 Sea Street, Tenants Harbor 

22 Business Tenants Harbor General Store, 16 Main Street, Tenants Harbor 
23 Business East Wind Inn, 21 Mechanic Street, Tenants Harbor 

24 Business Spruce Tree Studio, 68 Main Street, Tenants Harbor 

25 Business Ancho Honey, 6 Wallston Road, Tenants Harbor 

26 Business Sea Studio, 107 Port Clyde Road, Tenants Harbor 

27 Residence 15 Harts Neck Road, Tenants Harbor 

28 Residence 15 Hideaway Lane, Tenants Harbor (off Harts Neck Road) 

29 Residence 297 Port Clyde Road 
30 Business/Residence 8 Mann Road 

31 Residence 331 Port Clyde Road 

32 Residence 344 Port Clyde Road, Martinsville 
33 Residence 390 Port Clyde Road 

34 Residence 533 Port Clyde Road 

35 Residence 162 Drift Inn Road, Port Clyde 

36 Business Little Dipper, 875c Port Clyde Road, Port Clyde 

37 Business Village Ice Cream & Bakery, 875 Port Clyde Road, Port Clyde 

38 Business Monhegan Boat Line, 880 Port Clyde Road, Port Clyde 

39 Residence 20 Marshall Point Road, Port Clyde 
40 Business Herring Gut Learning Center, 59 Factory Road, Port Clyde  

 


	Light up StG 2021.pdf
	Binder3.pdf
	Light Up..._2021Map(Side2)




