



LOCATION	ENTRY TYPE	STREET ADDRESS OF LIGHT DISPLAY
1	Business	Waterman's Beach Brewery, 362 Waterman Beach Road, So. Thomaston
2	Residence	561 Island Avenue
3	Residence	112 Harrington Cove Road, Spruce Head
4	Residence	44 Deer Run Road, Spruce Head
5	Residence	90 Dennison Avenue, Spruce Head
6	Residence	7 Caleb's Way
7	Residence	5 & 6 Dim View Lane, Spruce Head (off Clark Island Road)
8	Business	292 Clark Island Road, Spruce Head
9	Business	Craignair Inn, 5 Third Street, Spruce Head
10	Residence	49 Seal Harbor Road, St. George
11	Community/Municipal	Andrew Robinson House/Historical Society, 945 River Rd, St. George
12	Residence	38 Snows Point Road
13	Residence	44 Woodchuck Lane
14	Residence	English Town/River Road (43.999636, -69.211153)
15	Residence	15 Watts Ave, Tenants Harbor
16	Residence	19 Watts Ave, Tenants Harbor
17	Residence	34 Watts Ave, Tenants Harbor
18	Residence	21 Elementary School Rd, Tenants Harbor
19	Residence	9 River Road
20	Residence	90 Barters Point Road, Tenants Harbor
21	Residence	9 Sea Street, Tenants Harbor
22	Business	Tenants Harbor General Store, 16 Main Street, Tenants Harbor
23	Business	East Wind Inn, 21 Mechanic Street, Tenants Harbor
24	Business	Spruce Tree Studio, 68 Main Street, Tenants Harbor
25	Business	Ancho Honey, 6 Wallston Road, Tenants Harbor
26	Business	Sea Studio, 107 Port Clyde Road, Tenants Harbor
27	Residence	15 Harts Neck Road, Tenants Harbor
28	Residence	15 Hideaway Lane, Tenants Harbor (off Harts Neck Road)
29	Residence	297 Port Clyde Road
30	Business/Residence	8 Mann Road
31	Residence	331 Port Clyde Road
32	Residence	344 Port Clyde Road, Martinsville
33	Residence	390 Port Clyde Road
34	Residence	533 Port Clyde Road
35	Residence	162 Drift Inn Road, Port Clyde
36	Business	Little Dipper, 875c Port Clyde Road, Port Clyde
37	Business	Village Ice Cream & Bakery, 875 Port Clyde Road, Port Clyde
38	Business	Monhegan Boat Line, 880 Port Clyde Road, Port Clyde
39	Residence	20 Marshall Point Road, Port Clyde
40	Business	Herring Gut Learning Center, 59 Factory Road, Port Clyde